
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-196392
Hot Work
Permit

Stones
Electrical level 7 scaffold

cantilever work
/ Level 7

Andy
Robertson
DEAN Holmes

6:00 PM
15/01/2026

11:45 PM
15/01/2026

Pending
Approval

PER-196392
Hot Work
Permit

Stones
Electrical level 7 seismic

works
/ Level 7

Andy
Robertson
DEAN Holmes

6:00 PM
15/01/2026

11:45 PM
15/01/2026

Pending
Approval

Hot Work
Permit

Stones
Electrical level 7 scaffold

cantilever work
/ Level 7

Andy
Robertson
DEAN Holmes

6:00 PM
14/01/2026

11:45 PM
14/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Stones
Electrical level 7 seismic

works
/ Level 7

Andy
Robertson
DEAN Holmes

6:00 PM
14/01/2026

11:45 PM
14/01/2026

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

PETONE
ENGINEERING
LIMITED

level 3 public
space
/ Level 3

Jefferson
Chrisam
Bajada
Lakshmi
Narayana
Mamidisetti

4:45 PM
14/01/2026

1:00 AM
15/01/2026

Expired
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